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ESTIMATED INCREASE 
IN STAFF

0.60%
2030

2035

0.50%

ESTIMATED INCREASE 
IN PATIENTS

19.60%
2030

2035

35.30%

IOWA HOUSE 
DISTRICT 81

LOCAL IMPACT

JOBS TO CARE 
FOR IOWANS

PREDICTED WAGE 
GROWTH

MEDICAID IMPACT

MEDICAID DAYS OF CARE

SNF DAYS OF CARE

17,976

5,927
OF SNF PATIENTS RECEIVE 

MEDICAID COVERAGE

33%

$159,085.25149

SUPPORTING IOWA FAMILIES
IN YOUR DISTRICT WITH  

$5,955,726.00
IN ANNUAL PAYROLL

1
SKILLED NURSING 

FACILITY

LONG-TERM CARE 
2024 IMPACT REPORT

2024 estimated projections are provided by BCG Data Services.

$4,678,978.00
IN REVENUE GENERATED 

IN YOUR DISTRICT

$63,513.45
ECONOMIC IMPACT OF 

REBASING

REBASING IMPACT


